SIRIUS SMD
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
FLOODLIGHTS
Technical data:
▪ Rated voltage: 100-240V/ 50-60Hz
▪ Power: 50W; 100W; 150W; 200W; 250W; 300W
▪ LED driver: Mounted in the body

▪ Squares
▪ Parking lots
Variants and Dimensions:
Model Watt Whole
fixture
lumens
Colour
temp.
Colour
body
Size
(mm)
Catalogue
number
 (W) (lm) (K)  Length Width Height
SIRIUS50SMD 50 5000 6500 black 137 35 170 SIRIUS50SMD
SIRIUS100SMD 100 10000 5500 black 310 80 430 SIRIUS100SMD
SIRIUS150SMD 150 15000 5500 black 310 80 430 SIRIUS150SMD
SIRIUS200SMD 200 20000 5500 black 386 106 560 SIRIUS200SMD
SIRIUS250SMD 250 25000 5500 black 386 106 560 SIRIUS250SMD
SIRIUS300SMD 300 30000 5500 black 386 106 560 SIRIUS300SMD
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
FLOODLIGHTS
Luminous distribution curves: